TRYSKOVE
VYSOUSECE

Hlavni vyhoda

Rychlost vysouseni
Pratok vzduchu
Proud vzduchu
Hlu¢nost
Bezkontaktni provoz
HEPA filtr
Antibakterialni povrch
UV sterilizace

Vvianeé

Systém DRY FLOOR
Kapacita nadobky
Kontrola hladiny vody
LED osvétleni

Ohiev vzduchu
Rychlosti

Zaruka

Jet Dryer

SLIM
A

Kompaktni rozméry

10s
23,5-291/s
85-105 m/s
70 dB
v
v
X
X
gelovy osvézoval
v
500 ml
ANO - LED kontrolka
modré svétlo
X / auto / on
2 rychlosti

3 roky

Jet Dryer

ORBIT
A

Jedinecny design

10s
25-36 I/s
90-130 m/s

75 dB

v

x x { <

v

absorb¢ni kdmen
+ nadobka 200 ml

X
modré svétlo
X / auto / on
3 rychlosti

2 roky

Jet Dryer

LIGHT
A

Moderni design

10s
23,5-29 /s
95 m/s

70 dB

v

X X X <

600 ml
X
modré svétlo
auto
1 rychlost

3 roky

Jet Dryer

CLASSIC
A

Velmi popularni

10s
46 /s
95 m/s
75 dB
v
v
v
X
Proff odor neutralizer
v
750 ml
X
modré svétlo
off / auto / x
2 rychlosti

5 let

Jet Dryer

EDGE
A

Hranaty design

10s
38-44 /s
85-95 m/s
70 dB
v
v
X
X
Proff odor neutralizer
v
1000 ml
ANO - indikator
modré svétlo
off / auto / on
potenciometr

3 roky

Jet Dryer

STYLE
A

Maximalni stupen
hygieny

10s
40-43 /s
85-95 m/s
73 dB
v
v
v
v
Proff odor neutralizer
v
450 ml
ANO - indikator
modré svétlo
off / auto / x
2 rychlosti

3 roky

Jet Dryer

COMPACT
A

Nejmensi tryskovy
vysousec

10s
42 1/s
106 m/s
70 dB
v
v
X
X
Proff odor neutralizer
v
250 ml
ANO - LED kontrolka
modré svétlo
off /on
1 rychlost

3 roky



